
$400

$700

$200/unit

$350/unit

$350/lot

$50

$500

Septic Permit Fees

$250 

Revisions to all GEC 

permits 

half of new permit fee 

for work shown

New Residential  

Individual Residential (primary +1 accessory)  

Multi-Unit Residential (3+ units) 

Multi-Lot Residential/Subdivision 

Commercial Development 

Permit Revisions 

$0.10/ft2

Adams Canyon Sewer 

Usage Fee

Base fee (includes 1 

bedroom or equivalent)

PLUS $100 per additional 

bedroom

Repair

Adams Canyon Sewer 

Connection

New Commercial 

Other Septic Fees 

$100/bedroom

Base fee (includes 1 

bedroom or equivalent)

PLUS $1 per gal/day of the 

system design flow

$400

$1/GPD

Grading & Erosion Control Fees

Statement

Plan Level 

Roadway Exception Requests
Aministration Adjustment 

Fee

Statement

Plan Level 

Plan Level Only

Based on total 

development area 

$100

$100/year


