Grading & Erosion Co	ntrol Fees	
Individual Residential (primary +1 accessory)		
Statement	\$400	
Plan Level	\$700	
Multi-Unit Residential (3+ units)		
Statement	\$200/unit	
Plan Level	\$350/unit	
Multi-Lot Residential/Subdivision		
Plan Level Only	\$350/lot	
Commercial Development		
Based on total	40.40/5/2	
development area	\$0.10/ft ²	
Permit Revisions		
Revisions to all GEC	half of new permit fee	
permits	for work shown	

Septic Permit Fees		
New Residential		
Base fee (includes 1		
bedroom or equivalent)		\$250
PLUS \$100 per additional		
bedroom		\$100/bedroom
New Commercial		
Base fee (includes 1 bedroom or equivalent)		\$400
PLUS \$1 per gal/day of the system design flow		\$1/GPD
Other Septic Fees		
Repair		\$50
Adams Canyon Sewer Connection		\$100
Adams Canyon Sewer Usage Fee		\$100/year

Roadway Exception Requests		
Aministration Adjustment		
Fee	\$500	